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Halogen metal halide lamp 400 W 230 V 34000 Im 324 18884

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lampenleistung
Lampenspannung
Lichtstrom

Sockel
Farbwiedergabeindex CRI
Farbtemperatur

Lichtfarbe gemall EN 12464-1
Lampenlichtausbeute
Lampenform
Brennermaterial
Durchmesser

Gesamtlange
Energieeffizienzklasse
Mittlere Nennlebensdauer

ET1319418
4008597188848

Radium Lampenwerk
32418884

HRI-E 400W/D/PRO/230

ohne Reflektor

Halogen-Metalldampflamp

400W
230...230V
34000Im
5200K

80.95Im/W

120mm
290mm

12000h
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